C
O
F1
F2
N-W
V
AK
BD

Amps @
575 V
KVA
Code
Locked
Rotor
%
MAX
%
Weight
Pounds
# of
Leads Conn DIM “C”
Inches DE ODE
1
3600 PEC143T-1-3604 143T 3450 77 0.86 2.8 1.4 1.1 K 270 280 50.0 9 YY/Y 13 6205ZZ
1800 PEC143T-1-1804 143T 1735 85.5 0.73 3.0 1.5 1.2 K 330 310 55.0 9 YY/Y 13 6205ZZ
1200 PEC145T-1-1204 145T 1150 82.5 0.66 3.4 1.7 1.4 K 340 270 51.4 9 YY/Y 14 6205ZZ
1.5
3600 PEC143T-1.5-3604 143T 3450 84 0.83 4.0 2.0 1.6 K 330 310 51.0 9 YY/Y 13 6205ZZ
1800 PEC145T-1.5-1804 145T 1715 86.5 0.74 4.4 2.2 1.8 K 350 350 59.4 9 YY/Y 14 6205ZZ
1200 PEC182T-1.5-1204 182T 1150 87.5 0.73 4.4 2.2 1.8 K 310 250 106.1 9 YY/Y 16.5 6306ZZ
2
3600 PEC145T-2-3604 145T 3450 85.5 0.87 5.0 2.5 2.0 J 310 280 57.6 9 YY/Y 14 6205ZZ
1800 PEC145T-2-1804 145T 1730 86.5 0.75 5.8 2.9 2.3 K 350 360 62.9 9 YY/Y 14 6205ZZ
1200 PEC184T-2-1204 184T 1150 88.5 0.71 6.0 3.0 2.4 J 280 240 115.8 9 YY/Y 16.5 6306ZZ
3
3600 PEC182T-3-3604 182T 3510 86.5 0.9 7.2 3.6 2.9 K 320 320 97.7 9 YY/Y 16.5 6306ZZ
1800 PEC182T-3-1804 182T 1755 89.5 0.8 7.8 3.9 3.1 J 240 260 105.8 9 YY/Y 16.5 6306ZZ
1200 PEC213T-3-1204 213T 1170 89.5 0.74 8.4 4.2 3.4 J 310 230 144.2 9 YY/Y 18.78 6308ZZ
5
3600 PEC184T-5-3604 184T 3510 88.5 0.89 11.8 5.9 4.7 H 300 250 107.8 9 YY/Y 16.5 6306ZZ
1800 PEC184T-5-1804 184T 1745 89.5 0.84 12.4 6.2 5.0 H 290 250 113.3 9 YY/Y 16.5 6306ZZ
1200 PEC215T-5-1204 215T 1165 89.5 0.74 14.2 7.1 5.7 J 230 220 159.6 9 YY/Y 20.28 6308ZZ
7.5
3600 PEC213T-7.5-3604 213T 3520 89.5 0.88 17.8 8.9 7.1 H 330 230 154.2 9 YY/Y 18.78 6308ZZ
1800 PEC213T-7.5-1804 213T 1750 91.7 0.82 18.8 9.4 7.5 H 340 230 169.8 9 YY/Y 18.78 6308ZZ
1200 PEC254T-7.5-1204 254T 1170 91 0.73 21.2 10.6 8.5 H 240 210 271.5 12 ΔΔ/Δ 24 6309C3
10
3600 PEC215T-10-3604 215T 3520 90.2 0.9 23.0 11.5 9.2 J 320 220 173.1 9 YY/Y 20.28 6308ZZ
1800 PEC215T-10-1804 215T 1750 91.7 0.82 24.8 12.4 9.9 H 270 220 192.7 9 YY/Y 20.28 6308ZZ
1200 PEC256T-10-1204 256T 1170 91 0.75 27.4 13.7 11.0 J 270 200 284.4 12 ΔΔ/Δ 25.73 6309C3
15
3600 PEC254T-15-3604 254T 3540 91 0.88 34.8 17.4 13.9 K 350 320 306.9 12 ΔΔ/Δ 24 6309C3
1800 PEC254T-15-1804 254T 1760 92.4 0.84 36.4 18.2 14.6 G 250 220 309.1 12 ΔΔ/Δ 24 6309C3
1200 PEC284T-15-1204 284T 1175 92.4 0.8 38.6 19.3 15.4 J 350 250 401.1 12 ΔΔ/Δ 27.37 6311C3
20
3600 PEC256T-20-3604 256T 3530 91 0.89 46.4 23.2 18.6 J 240 300 326.3 12 ΔΔ/Δ 25.73 6309C3
1800 PEC256T-20-1804 256T 1760 93 0.87 46.2 23.1 18.5 G 270 230 346.1 12 ΔΔ/Δ 25.73 6309C3
1200 PEC286T-20-1204 286T 1175 91.7 0.8 51.4 25.7 20.6 J 340 230 401.9 12 ΔΔ/Δ 28.87 6311C3
25
3600 PEC284TS-25-3604 284TS 3550 91.7 0.88 57.8 28.9 23.1 H 310 230 388.1 12 ΔΔ/Δ 26 6311C3
1800 PEC284T-25-1804 284T 1770 93.6 0.87 57.2 28.6 22.9 G 270 230 440.7 12 ΔΔ/Δ 27.37 6311C3
1200 PEC324T-25-1204 324T 1180 93 0.79 63.8 31.9 25.5 J 250 210 569.8 12 ΔΔ/Δ 31.3 6312C3
30
3600 PEC286TS-30-3604 286TS 3550 91.7 0.88 69.0 34.5 27.6 H 290 240 457.6 12 ΔΔ/Δ 27.5 6311C3
1800 PEC286T-30-1804 286T 1770 93.6 0.87 68.6 34.3 27.4 H 270 230 442.2 12 ΔΔ/Δ 28.87 6311C3
1200 PEC326T-30-1204 326T 1180 93 0.79 76.0 38.0 30.4 J 280 200 583.0 12 ΔΔ/Δ 31.3 6312C3
40
3600 PEC324TS-40-3604 324TS 3560 92.4 0.88 92.2 46.1 36.9 H 300 260 569.8 12 ΔΔ/Δ 29.8 6312C3
1800 PEC324T-40-1804 324T 1770 94.1 0.84 94.2 47.1 37.7 H 240 220 631.4 12 ΔΔ/Δ 31.3 6312C3
1200 PEC364T-40-1204 364T 1180 94.1 0.84 93.6 46.8 37.4 G 220 200 761.2 12 ΔΔ/Δ 33.47 6313C3
50
3600 PEC326TS-50-3604 326TS 3560 93 0.88 113.8 56.9 45.5 H 240 270 598.4 12 ΔΔ/Δ 29.8 6312C3
1800 PEC326T-50-1804 326T 1770 94.5 0.86 114.4 57.2 45.8 H 220 270 653.4 12 ΔΔ/Δ 31.3 6312C3
1200 PEC365T-50-1204 365T 1180 94.1 0.86 115.2 57.6 46.1 J 240 270 825.0 12 ΔΔ/Δ 34.47 6313C3
60
3600 PEC364TS-60-3604 364TS 3560 93.6 0.89 135.0 67.5 54.0 J 260 310 820.6 12 ΔΔ/Δ 31.34 6313C3
1800 PEC364T-60-1804 364T 1775 95 0.85 138.8 69.4 55.5 H 260 200 884.4 12 ΔΔ/Δ 33.47 6313C3
1200 PEC404T-60-1204 404T 1185 94.5 0.85 140.0 70.0 56.0 H 210 200 1025.2 12 ΔΔ/Δ 38.2 NU6313 6313C3
75
3600 PEC365TS-75-3604 365TS 3560 93.6 0.9 166.6 83.3 66.6 G 300 260 910.8 12 ΔΔ/Δ 32.34 6313C3
1800 PEC365T-75-1804 365T 1775 95.4 0.85 172.4 86.2 69.0 G 250 200 957.0 12 ΔΔ/Δ 34.47 6313C3
1800 PEC365T-75-1804 365T 1775 95.4 0.85 172.4 86.2 69.0 G 250 200 957.0 12 ΔΔ/Δ 34.47 NU6313 6313C3
1200 PEC405T-75-1204 405T 1185 94.5 0.85 175.4 87.7 70.1 H 220 210 1111.0 12 ΔΔ/Δ 38.2 NU6316 6316C3
100
3600 PEC405TS-100-3604 405TS 3570 94.1 0.9 220.0 110.0 88.0 J 220 200 1053.8 12 ΔΔ/Δ 35.2 6314C3
1800 PEC405T-100-1804 405T 1780 95.4 0.86 228.0 114.0 91.2 H 240 200 1091.2 12 ΔΔ/Δ 38.2 6316C3 6314C3
1800 PEC405T-100-1804 405T 1780 95.4 0.86 228.0 114.0 91.2 H 240 200 1091.2 12 ΔΔ/Δ 38.2 NU6316 6314C3
1200 PEC444T-100-1204 444T 1180 95 0.86 230.0 115.0 92.0 H 220 200 1709.4 12 ΔΔ/Δ 44.05 NU6319 6319C3
125
3600 PEC444TS-125-3604 444TS 3575 95 0.9 274.0 137.0 109.6 H 220 210 1367.0 6 Δ 40.3 6316C3
1800 PEC444T-125-1804 444T 1780 95.4 0.88 280.0 140.0 112.0 H 220 210 1856.8 6 Δ 44.05 6319C3
1800 PEC444T-125-1804 444T 1780 95.4 0.88 280.0 140.0 112.0 H 220 210 1856.8 6 Δ 44.05 NU6319 6319C3
1200 PEC445T-125-1204 445T 1180 95 0.85 290.0 145.0 116.0 H 210 200 1815.0 6 Δ 44.05 NU6319 6319C3
150
3600 PEC445TS-150-3604 445TS 3575 95 0.91 324.0 162.0 129.6 H 220 210 1526.1 6 Δ 40.3 6316C3
1800 PEC445T-150-1804 445T 1780 95.8 0.88 334.0 167.0 133.6 H 220 210 1944.8 6 Δ 44.05 6319C3
1800 PEC445T-150-1804 445T 1780 95.8 0.88 334.0 167.0 133.6 H 220 210 1944.8 6 Δ 44.05 NU6319 6319C3
1200 PEC447T-150-1204 447T 1180 95.8 0.87 340.0 170.0 136.0 H 210 210 2127.4 6 Δ 52.55 NU6319 6319C3
200
3600 PEC447TS-200-3604 447TS 3575 95.4 0.92 430.0 215.0 172.0 H 220 210 2107.0 6 Δ 48.8 6316C3
1800 PEC447T-200-1804 447T 1780 96.2 0.88 442.0 221.0 176.8 H 220 210 2226.0 6 Δ 52.55 6319C3
1200 PEC449T-200-1204 449T 1180 95.8 0.87 460.0 224.0 185.0 F 220 200 2249.0 6 Δ 52.55 NU6319 6319C3
Performance Data
We also offer 1-15HP JM-Frame Motors for all your Close Coupled pump needs. Epact rated and Duraline Tough.
•• 1-250HP TEFC Cast Iron 2,4 and 6 poles
•• Inverter Rated 15:1 CT